Announcements:

Song Leaders:

4/6/25

4/13/25
4/20/25
4/27/125

Scripture Reading:

Randell Koon
Sunday AM
Erom Pulpit

Logan Yancey

Keith Newby

John Hopper

Chris Moore

Assignments for April 2025

Wednesday PM

4/2/25
4/9/25
4/16/25
4/23/25
4/30/25

From Pulpit

Brice Lindley
Tripp Yancey
Mason McAlister
Brock Lindley
Ross Shackelford

4/6/25 Mason McAlister
4/13/25 Parker McAlister
4/20/25 Dale Vandygriff
4/27/25 Reed Shackelford
Opening Prayer: AM

Erom Pulpit
4/6/25 Bobby Bridges
4/13/25 Bryan Davis
4/20/25 Kevin Shackelford
4/27/25 Gene Yancey
Closing Prayer: AM

From Podium
4/6/25 Bo Chapman
4/13/25 Rickey Loveless
4/20/25 J C Newby
4/27/25 Tripp Yancey

PM
From Pulpit
Terry Chapman
Luke Hobson
Michiel Criswell
Tommy Wade
PM
Mickey Chandler
Tim McMillin
Logan Yancey

Mason McAlister

Count and Usher: Brice Lindley & Brock Lindley

Lord’s Table: Prayers 4/6/25

4/13/25
4/20/25
4/27/25

Keith Newby

Jarvene Shackelford
Tommy Wade
Terry Chapman



